

Delhi T1- KFC					Threded Bolts		Shree Enterprises		Vishal Bartan Bhandar	
Sr. No	Item	Specifcation	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Measuring Jug 2L Cambro (200MCC)	Cambro 200MCCW 2QT	Nos	1	₹ 2,184.00	₹ 2,184.00	₹ 4,950.00	₹ 4,950.00	₹ 875.00	₹ 875.00
2	Pedal Dustbin 45L Grey without Lid	Nilkamal WBFC 45 ltrs	Nos	2	₹ 1,950.00	₹ 3,900.00	₹ 2,950.00	₹ 5,900.00	₹ 1,600.00	₹ 3,200.00
3	Crate Blue (JR64175)	Nilkamal JR64175	Nos	15	₹ 413.00	₹ 6,195.00	₹ 363.00	₹ 5,445.00	₹ 265.00	₹ 3,975.00
4	Crate FPO 50 (Bin 50)	Nilkamal Fpo50L	Nos	10	₹ 830.00	₹ 8,300.00	₹ 495.00	₹ 4,950.00	₹ 325.00	₹ 3,250.00
5	Crate Green (JR-64120)	Nilkamal JR64120	Nos	5	₹ 575.00	₹ 2,875.00	₹ 450.00	₹ 2,250.00	₹ 245.00	₹ 1,225.00
6	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 x 65mm deep 22CW1	Cambro 22CW(FOOD PAN 1/2 X 2" CW-CLEAR)	Nos	1	₹ 546.00	₹ 546.00	₹ 3,500.00	₹ 3,500.00	₹ 330.00	₹ 330.00
7	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 LID 20CWCH135	Cambro 20CWCH(FOOD PAN LID 1/2 CW HDL-)	Nos	1	₹ 302.00	₹ 302.00	₹ 1,050.00	₹ 1,050.00	₹ 220.00	₹ 220.00
Basic Amount						24,302		28,045		13,075
GST Amount : 18%						4,374.36		5,048.10		2,353.50
Sub Total Amount						28,676		33,093		15,429

Threaded Bolts Industries

Manufacturer, Supplier&Stockies: Dlv.Dustbin & waste management.
 41, Giri Chaya Loyalka Compound, Chowpatty Band Stand,
 Mumbai- 400 006, Maharashtra, India,
 M: 70297 83711/90826 99480/90826 44028
 Email Id: zhininternational@hotmail.com/sales.zh@gmail.com/threadedbolts@hotmail.com

To,
 M/S. Travel Food Services
 Delhi.

Kind Attention : Mr. Santosh Sawant
 Quotation ref: by email

L0256-24-R1

Quotation

Date: 18.10.2024

SI no	Description	Brand	Available Models	Qty	Price per Unit In Rs.	Qty *Price	IGST	IGST Amt	Total Per pc In Rs.
1	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB100 ltrs	2	1232.00	2464.00	18.00%	443.52	2907.52
2	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB80 ltrs	1	1064.00	1064.00	18.00%	191.52	1255.52
3	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Green - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB80 ltrs	2	1064.00	2128.00	18.00%	383.04	2511.04
4	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Green - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB100 ltrs	1	1232.00	1232.00	18.00%	221.76	1453.76
5	Measuring Jug 2L Cambro (200MCC)	Cambro	200MCCW 2QT	1	2184.00	2184.00	18.00%	393.12	2577.12
6	Pallet (SP-1210-SW)	Nilkamal	SP-1210-MW (1200 x 1000 x 130 mm)	2	3020.00	6040.00	18.00%	1087.20	7127.20
7	Pedal Dustbin 45L Grey without Lid	Nilkamal	WBFC 45 ltrs	2	1950.00	3900.00	18.00%	702.00	4602.00
8	Crate Blue (JR64175)	Nilkamal	JR64175	15	413.00	6195.00	18.00%	1115.10	7310.10
9	Crate FPO 50 (Bin 50)	Nilkamal	Fpo50L	10	830.00	8300.00	18.00%	1494.00	9794.00
10	Crate Green (JR-64120)	Nilkamal	JR64120	5	375.00	1875.00	18.00%	337.50	2212.50
11	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 x 65mm deep 22CW135	Cambro	22CW(FOOD PAN 1/2 X 2" CW-CLEAR)	1	546.00	546.00	18.00%	98.28	644.28
12	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 LID 20CWCH135	Cambro	20CWCH(FOOD PAN LID 1/2 CW HDL-)	1	302.00	302.00	18.00%	54.36	356.36
13	Garbage Dustbin WB (1100 Ltrs.)	Nilkamal	1100 ltrss	1	29500.00	29500.00	18.00%	5310.00	34810.00
14	Crate Red JR 04100-IN1001230	Nilkamal	JR64100	10	417.00	4170.00	18.00%	750.60	4920.60
									82482.00
Payment terms		70 % advance against Performa Invoice and balance against delivery.							
Delivery		Within 10 to 12 working days after receipt of PO with Payment.							
Order		Order Once place won't be cancel or change.							
Quotation Validity		Quote valid for one week and valid for total undivided package order of the item offered.							
Tranport Charges		Extra as per actual.							
GST TIN NO: 27AVSP550140128		For Threaded Bolts Industries							
Authorized Signatory									



SHREE ENTERPRISES

Flat No.2,1st Floor,Uttarayan Chs.Ltd.,
Mahakali Caves Road,Andheri-(E),Mumbai-400093.
Maharashtra - 400093, India

GSTIN/UIN: 27CAXPM5483J1ZQ, State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

Contact : 022-49614163,7977101028, E-Mail : shree.ent@yahoo.com

To TFSPL - Delhi
Sub T1 KFC requirement

20-Oct

Sr	Product	Product Specifaciot	Qty	Rate	Tota	GST	HSN
1	Dustbin With Lid 110 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Aristo - 110lts	2	1350	2,700.00	18	39269099
2	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Aristo - 80 Ltr	1	1050	1,050.00	18	39269099
3	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Green - KFC	Aristo - 80 Ltr	2	1050	2,100.00	18	39269099
4	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Green - KFC	Aristo - 110lts	1	1350	1,350.00	18	39269099
5	Measuring Jug 2L Cambro (200MCC)	Cambro	1	4950	4,950.00	18	3923
6	Pallet (SP-1210-SW)	Aristo	2	3550	7,100.00	18	3923
7	Pedal Dustbin 45L Grey without Lid	Nilkamal	2	2950	5,900.00	18	3926
8	Crate Blue (JR-64160 JR64175)	Aristo - 64160 TP	15	363	5,445.00	18	3923
9	Crate FPO 50 (Bin 50)	Aristo - FPO-50	10	495	4,950.00	18	3923
10	Crate Green (JR-64120)	Aristo - 64120 TP	5	450	2,250.00	18	3923
11	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 x 65mm deep 22CW135		1	3500	3,500.00	18	3923
12	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 LID 20CWCH135		1	1050	1,050.00	18	3923
13	Garbage Dustbin WB (1100 Ltrs.)	Arsito / Nilkamal	1	31050	31,050.00	18	3926
14	Crate Red JR 64160-IN1001236		10	363	3,630.00	18	3923

Total 77,025.00

Payment 100 % Advance with GST

GST 18% 13,864.50

Grand Total 90,889.50

SALES PERFORMA INVOICE

VISHAL BARTAN BHANDAR 19/2823 BEADON PURA , KAROL BAGH NEW DLEHI-110005 GST: 07AAAFV2195D1ZB	Voucher No. -----	Dated 16/11/2024
	Buyer's Ref./Order No. -----	OTHER REFERENCES
INVOICE TO: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES	Despatch through	Destination
	Terms of Delivery	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE/PC	AMOUNT	GST %	GST AMT	TOTAL	HSN
MEASURING JUG CAMBRO 2 LTR	1	875.00	875.00	18.00	157.50	1032.50	392410
NILKAMAL PEDAL DUSTBIN 45 LTR GREY WITHOUT LID	2	1600.00	3200.00	18.00	576.00	3776.00	392410
ARISTO CRATE 600X400X160 FULL PERFORATED BLUE	15	265.00	3975.00	18.00	715.50	4690.50	392410
CRATE FPO 50	10	325.00	3250.00	18.00	585.00	3835.00	392410
ARISTO CRATE 600X400X120 FULL PERFORATED BLUE	5	245.00	1225.00	18.00	220.50	1445.50	392410
CAMBRO POLY GN PAN 1X2X65 MM	1	330.00	330.00	18.00	59.40	389.40	392410
CAMBRO POLY GN PAN LID 1X2	1	220.00	220.00	18.00	39.60	259.60	392410
			13075.00		2353.50	15428.50	

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. PAYMENT 100% ADVANCE
2. FREIGHT EXTRA @ 1100/- FOR AIRPORT DELIVERY
3. RATES VALID FOR 15 DAYS ONLY